
Date
Thursday, January 8, 2026 Turlock @ Modesto Enochs @ Pitman Gregori @ Downey During MCS winter break
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Downey @ Turlock Pitman @ Gregori Modesto @ Enochs
Thursday, January 15, 2026 Enochs @ Turlock Gregori @ Modesto Downey @ Pitman
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Downey @ Enochs Turlock @ Gregori Pitman @ Modesto
Thursday, January 22, 2026 Enochs @ Gregori Turlock @ Pitman Modesto @ Downey
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Pitman @ Enochs Downey @ Gregori Modesto @ Turlock
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Enochs @ Modesto Gregori @ Pitman Turlock @ Downey
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Turlock @ Enochs Modesto @ Gregori Pitman @ Downey
Thursday, February 5, 2026 Enochs @ Downey Gregori @ Turlock Modesto @ Pitman
Monday, February 9, 2026 Gregori @ Enochs Pitman @ Turlock Downey @ Modesto
Tuesday, February 10, 2026

CCAL Girls Soccer Schedule
2025-26

Start Time: 3:30 for side by side, 4:00/6:00 for all others

Last contest date/Tie-breaker If needed

Flipped Home and Away from last season
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